295
294

287
323

266

314

331

330

Continuing/Required

courses

Band
Chorus

Math
Algebra |

Pre-Algebra

Foreign Language
Spanish |

General Science

Careers

Navigator

253
254

256
257
258

262
261

340
292
293
270

328
348
333

Electives:

Agriculture
Farm Management
Food Science with a Twist

Art
Mural Painting
Ceramics
Massive Scale Sculpture

Business/Computer
Contemporary Ethics
Intro to Screen Printing

Family & Consumer Science
Food On the Run

Needle & Thread

Baking & Pastries

Tastes of Cultures

Other
May Term Play
Study Hall
Movie Trivia

2021 MAYTERM FRESHMEN SIGN-UP

Student Name

Industrial Tech.
275
276 Flip It
Language Arts
Book Club
Creative Writing

280
281

Music
297
335 Guitar/Ukulele Lessons
298 Jazz History

Service Learning

302 Mentoring
303 Mock Trial

304 Technical Theater

305 Service Learning

306 CL Broadcasting
Recreation

308 Ballroom Dance

309 sStrength & Conditioning

310 strategic Gaming

311 Outdoor Recreation

Science
315 Physics
313 Oceanography
316 Space Settlement Design
318 Robotics
317 Pre AP Environmental Science

Social Studies
324 State & Local Gov't
321 Civil War

Basic Auto Care (must have a vehicle)

Beginning Lessons/Beginning Instrument



